

Pachet piese- CENTRALA TERMICA

I.D.: 69820344

Data publicarii 31.05.22 Coduri CPV 34300000-0

Pretul estimativ: 8.000,00 RON - 8.000,00 RON

Descriere: Pachet piese 1 SEM.34.9*46.4*6 3.000 6.72 20.17 3.83 2 ARB.AMBR.U650 SC.3116184
1.000 61.34 61.34 11.66 3 SIG.U650 ARB.AMBR.SC.3217197 1.000 4.20 4.20 0.80 4 DISC
AMBR.U650 3116010A 1.000 309.24 309.24 58.76 5 RULM.551Z15 Z I 1.000 49.58 49.58
9.42 6 SURUB W CAP HEX.M10*50N 8.000 1.26 10.08 1.92 7 SAIBA W GROWER #10N/N 8.000
0.21 1.68 0.32 8 SURUB W CAP HEX.M12*60N 10.000 0.84 8.40 1.60 9 PIUL.W HEX.M12N
10.000 0.34 3.36 0.64 10 SAIBA W PLATA #12N 20.000 0.08 1.68 0.32 11 SURUB W CAP
HEX.M16*55N 10.000 1.26 12.61 2.39 12 PIUL.W HEX.M16N 14.000 0.84 11.76 2.24 13
RULM.6205 2RS SKF 1.000 15.97 15.97 3.03 14 ARC U650 AMBR.3116158G 3.000 2.52 7.56
1.44 15 PARGHIE PLACA U650 PL.PRES.3116154 3.000 16.81 50.42 9.58 16 FERURA PL.
PRES.U650 3816194G 3.000 4.20 12.61 2.39 17 ULEI MOBIL H46 20L NUTO 2.000 302.52
605.04 114.96 18 MASTIC ET.SILIC.GASKET 85G A,R 5.000 3.36 16.81 3.19 19 RULM.51209
BAZA 2.000 37.82 75.63 14.37 20 BUCSA IF.PIVOT 201062901 4.000 36.13 144.54 27.46 21
PIVOT FUZ.IF.201055808 2.000 71.43 142.86 27.14 22 CAP BARA S STG+DR.6001/6004
1.000 47.90 47.90 9.10 23 BOLT IF.NUCA CIL.DIR.201059703 1.000 95.80 95.80 18.20 24
SET GARN.CIL.SERVO.IF. 1.000 21.01 21.01 3.99 25 SURUB W CAP HEX.M16*120N T 4.000
6.72 26.89 5.11 26 DISC FR.U650 3136011. 4.000 96.64 386.55 73.45 27 ARC U650
FR.TAMB.3136106I 6.000 0.42 2.52 0.48 28 RULM.6314 ENC3 1.000 69.75 69.75 13.25 29
SEM.65*90*12 H K 2.000 13.45 26.89 5.11 30 ROATA U650 TR.FIN.3125013/014 2.000
863.03 1 726.05 327.95 31 CARCASA